
KYSC U14 SPRING 2024 R1
DATE TIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
APRIL Strikers           Chance Clemons 904-454-0494
* April 1,2,4, 6:00PM Practice Games VS TBA Ajax    Roger Laurant 954-682-9821
Saturday April 6 10:00AM Knights   VS Galaxy Knights   James Montgome 904-263-8372
Saturday April 6 11:15AM Strikers           VS Ajax    Galaxy Dan Harrigan 904-334-7642
Tuesday April 9 6:00PM Strikers           VS Knights   
Thursday April 11 6:00PM Ajax    VS Galaxy Each Match:
Saturday April 13 10:00AM Strikers           VS Galaxy 30 Minute half
Saturday April 13 11:15AM Ajax    VS Knights   60 minute Match water break
Tuesday April 16 6:00PM Knights   VS Galaxy Every Player Should
Thursday April 18 6:00PM Strikers           VS Ajax    Play 50% of Match
Saturday April 20 10:00AM Strikers           VS Knights   
Saturday April 20 11:15AM Ajax    VS Galaxy
Tuesday April 23 6:00PM Strikers           VS Galaxy
Thursday April 25 6:00PM Ajax    VS Knights   
**Saturday April 27 9:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
**Saturday April 27 9:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
**Saturday April 27 9:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
Tuesday April 30 6:00PM Strikers           VS Knights   
MAY

Saturday May 4 10:00AM Strikers           VS Ajax    
Saturday May 4 11:15AM Knights   VS Galaxy
Tuesday May 7 6:00PM Ajax    VS Galaxy
Saturday May 11 10:00AM Strikers           VS Galaxy
Saturday May 11 11:15AM Ajax    VS Knights   
***Tuesday May 14 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

***Thursday May 16 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

***Saturday May 18 9:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

* Practice Games

** Jamboree

*** Tournament
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